
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR NOVEMBER - 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 
 

03/11/2025 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial Dr. Anitha – “Femoroacetabular impingement” 

04/11/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

05/11/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Kabilan 

06/11/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ashok 

07/11/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 
 

10/11/2025 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial Dr. Samuel – “Pes cavus” 

11/11/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

12/11/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Vignesh 

13/11/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Anna 

14/11/2025 Fri 8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 



2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Anitha 
 

17/11/2025 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial Dr. Kabilan – “Cervical spine injuries” 

18/11/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

19/11/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Anitha 

20/11/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Kalaivanan 

21/11/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Vignesh 
 

24/11/2025 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial Dr. Vignesh-  “Tendon transfer and it's principles “ 

25/11/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

26/11/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Samuel 

27/11/2025 Thur 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Naveen 

28/11/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Kabilan 
 



 

JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

06/11/2025  Dr. Kabilan 
Randomized Controlled Trial Cemented versus uncemented hemiarthroplasty for 
displaced intracapsular fractures of the hip 

13/11/2025  Dr. Vignesh 
 Pharmacotherapies to prevent epidural fibrosis after laminectomy: a systematic review 
of in vitro and in vivo animal models 

20/11/2025  Dr. Anitha 
Conversion to Arthroplasty After Internal Fixation of Nondisplaced Femoral Neck 
Fractures 

27/11/2025  Dr. Samuel 
Prevalence of post-traumatic osteoarthritis after anterior cruciate ligament injury remains 
high despite advances in surgical techniques. 

 

Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  
 

 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 
(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 


